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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 April Q&A session organised by Irish Business and Employers

Confederation on the economic impact of the coronavirus

(COVID-19) and the role of monetary and financial policy at a

European and international level – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 7 April Executive Board By phone

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Friday, 17 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 20 April Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on the global economic outlook –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 21 April Executive Board By phone

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the global economic outlook –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Evercore, on the global economic outlook –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with PIMCO, on the global economic outlook –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 April Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 27 April Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar,

on the IMF and World Bank Group (WBG) Spring Meetings –

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 28 April Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 29 April Governing Council – teleconference 
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Thursday, 30 April Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with BNP Paribas, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Bank of America, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Crédit Agricole, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with AXA, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

– teleconference

 

 Meeting with UniCredit, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Nomura, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 


